SPECIFICATION
Ultra Slim High Efficiency
Switching Desktop Adapter
90-264VAC Input
90W 19VDC 4.7A Output
** Specification Approval**
This specification (total 7 pages including cover page) is approved in it’s entirety by:
___________________________________________________________________________
Company Name                                Print Name                            Signature                             Date
Tel: 1-408-980-9813
3261 Keller St.
Santa Clara CA95054
Fax: 1-408-980-8626
Email:
Web:
P/N: A190047AP8
Page 1
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
88(L)x63(W)x16.5(H)mm
1.1
A190047AP8
cs of
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 2
Under 150A at 240VAC cold start.
Minimum 89% at 25C and full load 110/240Vrms. Sum of 25%, 50%,
75%, 100% load efficiencies shall meet EPA Energy Star V 87%
specification after burn-in of 0.5 hours at full load.
Ultra Slim 90W adapter.
than 1.1Amp
The device must meet the No Load requirements specified as 0.5Watts
(measured at 115Vac~240Vac input) by EPA Energy Star V
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 3
19V
.
0 0
40
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 4
18.0~20.0
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 5
40,000ft.
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 6
10. Agency
UL, TUV, CE, CB, FCC, PSE, CCC
1:
2:
Top Microsystems Proprietary Specification 082110RB-082709V.A0P/N: A1900047AP8
Page 7
11. Drawing